

## Alaska Section of the American Water Resources Association

Fairbanks, Alaska April 1-3, 2024 at Pike's Lodge, Fairbanks

# 2024 Annual Conference Sponsorship Information

#### Why Sponsor?

Put your products and services in front of the best and brightest minds in Alaskan water resources. The Alaska Section of the American Water Resources Association (AWRA) 2024 Annual Conference provides a rare opportunity for your organization to put your products and services in front of the many water resource professionals and stakeholders gathering to discuss the unique challenges associated with maintaining and managing Alaska's many hydrologic resources.

#### Who Attends?

Attendance at the annual conference is expected to be in the range of 60-80 water-resources professionals. Show off your products and services to a targeted audience of participants from:

- ✓ Federal/state/local/Tribal governments
- ✓ Educational/research/nonprofit institutions
- ✓ Water-use industries/consulting firms

#### **Our Attendees Include:**

Engineers | Educators | Economists | Planners | Foresters | Biologists | Soil Scientists | Ecologists Geographers | Chemists | Managers | Regulators Physicists | Hydrologists | Geologists | Tribal Leaders | Resource Managers | Limnologists | Attorneys | GIS Professionals | Students

#### Reach attendees at the Annual Conference and beyond with:

Online – Your logo on the Alaska Section AWRA conference webpages.

Final Program Book – Your logo printed in the Final Program.

**Onsite Signage** – Your logo will appear on sponsor recognition signage and sponsored events (as appropriate).

**Strengthen** your prominence as a leader and supporter of water resources management and reinforce your visibility among Alaska environmental professionals.

**Be Seen -** Your organization/corporate identity will be instantly recognized as an active friend of the water resources community.

We fit your Budget - Select the level of sponsorship that capitalizes on the kind of visibility you are looking for among the diverse audience of government, private, academic, and nonprofit sectors.



## Alaska Section of the American Water Resources Association

Fairbanks, Alaska April 1-3, 2024 at Pike's Lodge, Fairbanks

# General Sponsorship Levels

### Yukon Sponsor (\$1,250 +)

- ✓ One Complimentary Exhibit Space and Registration.
- ✓ One full-page color ad in Final Program.
- ✓ One insert in the attendee packet. (*Insert provided by sponsor*)
- ✓ Promotional material displayed on sponsor literature table.
- ✓ Logo in Final Program, on conference websites and onsite signage.
- ✓ Ongoing sponsorship recognition on the online 2024 Proceedings webpage.
- ✓ Verbal recognition at Plenary Sessions.

#### Chinook Sponsor (\$750 +) – Level for Conference Exhibitors

- ✓ One Complimentary Exhibit Space or Registration.
- ✓ One quarter-page black & white ad in Final Program.
- ✓ Logo in Final Program, on conference websites and onsite signage.
- ✓ Ongoing sponsorship recognition on the online 2024 Proceedings webpage.
- ✓ Promotional material displayed on sponsor literature table.

#### Tanana Sponsor (\$250+)

✓ Listing in Final Program, on conference website, and onsite signage.

✓ Promotional material displayed on sponsor literature table.

#### Sockeye Sponsor (\$100+)

- ✓ Listing in Final Program, on conference website, and onsite signage.
- ✓ Promotional material displayed on sponsor literature table.

#### **In-kind Contributor**

- ✓ Listing in Final Program, on conference website, and onsite signage.
- ✓ Promotional material displayed on sponsor literature table.

#### Deadline – March 15, 2024

Questions? - Email: Michael Lilly (AWRA-AK), mlilly@gwscientific.com

Email: Felix Kristanovich (AWRA-AK), fkristanovich@ramboll.com



# Alaska Section of the American Water Resources Association

Fairbanks, Alaska April 1-3, 2024 at Pike's Lodge, Fairbanks

## 2024 Annual Conference Sponsorship Application

Fairbanks, Alaska April 1-3, 2024 at the Pike's Lodge

### Deadline: March 15, 2024

Please Type or Print			
Organization Name:			
Sponsorship Level:			
Address:			
City/State/Zip:			-
Contact Name:		_	
Is there someone else we should thank	?		
Telephone:	Fax:	Email:	
Total Sponsorship Amount Enclosed	\$		
FULL PAYMENT IS DUE WITH T	<u>'HIS APPLIC</u>	CATION	
$\circ$ To pay by check, make payable	to Alaska Sect	tion AWRA in US Funds and mail	to:
Devon Roe 3900 C St, Suite 900 Anchorage, AK 99503			

o Or, pay online at: <u>https://ak-awra.org/ameetings/2024am/sponsorship.shtml</u>

Please keep a copy for your files. A confirmation letter will be emailed to you upon receipt of payment.

Signature	Title	Date	